SILICONE REFINER

WEBSITE DISCLOSURE

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS
Water

Propoxypropanol
Monoethanolamine

Secondary alcohol ethoxylate

Function
solvent
Co-solvent
Degreaser

Surfactant

CAS Number

7732-18-5

1569-01-3

141-43-5

68131-40-8

INCI
AQUA

PROPYLENE GLYCOL PROPYL ETHER
ETHANOLAMINE

C11-15 SEC-PARETH-12



